Lasermate Group, Inc.
19608 Camino De Rosa, Walnut, CA 91789, USA
Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
Fiber Checker Optical Testing Tool
Technical Specifications and User Manual
Description
The Fiber Checker is a particularly useful tool designed for checking the defects of a fiber cable. It emits a visible 650 nm
wavelength red laser light through fiber optic cables, then if there are breaks or defects in the fiber will refract the light, creating

defective in workmanship of materials. All other costs are the sole responsibility of the owner. This warranty does not cover
any defects, damage, or deterioration due to misuse, alteration, or negligence.
Ordering Information
Part Number Wavelength Output Power
S200111-650 650 nm > -3 dBm (0.5 mW)
S200111-650-1 650 nm > 0 dBm (1 mW)
S200111-650-2 650 nm > +3 dBm (2 mW)
S200411 LC adaptor, 2.5 mm to 1.25 mm
S200421 MU adaptor, 2.5 mm to 1.25 mm
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.